Cirrus Logic Inc. - EP7311-CB-90 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microprocessors
Embedded microprocessors are specialized computing
chips designed to perform specific tasks within an
embedded system. Unlike general-purpose
microprocessors found in personal computers, embedded
microprocessors are tailored for dedicated functions within

EP7311
High-Performance, Low-Power System on Chip
Ordering Information
Environmental, Manufacturing, & Handling Information
* MSL (Moisture Sensitivity Level) as specified by IPC/JEDEC J-STD-020.
Model Temperature Package
EP7311-CB
0 to +70 °C
256-pin PBGA, 17mm X 17mm
EP7311-CB-90 (90 MHz)
EP7311-IB
-40 to +85 °C.
EP7311-IB-90 (90 MHz)
EP7311-CV 0 to +70 °C
208-pin LQFP.
EP7311-IV -40 to +85 °C.
EP7311-CR
0 to +70 °C 204-pin TFBGA, 13mm X 13mm.
EP7311-CR-90 (90 MHz)
Model Number Peak Reflow Temp MSL Rating* Max Floor Life
EP7311-CB
225 °C 3 7 Days
EP7311-CB-90 (90 MHz)